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Druzstvo

Becherov
Relov
Sverzov
Hankovce

Vysna Vola

FireRacing Sport

Bzenov B
Hrabovec
Gaboltov
Bystré B

Spissky Stvrtok

Bzenov A
Raslavice
PuSovce
Svidnik
Komarov
Nemcovce
Sol
Mokroluh
Bardejov
Bystré
Sulin

Kecerovce

Vysledkova listina z hasi¢skej sutaze:

3.kolo VHSL

konanej dfa 01.08.2021 v obci Bystré.

1. kolo
lavy prud ';rﬁj‘g”
Muzi
NP NP
NP NP
15.01 15.30
15.40 15.70
15.77 14.71
15.77 15.82
21.93 17.77
15.22 17.40
16.17 16.43
16.87 16.10
14.44 16.54
15.87 16.71
17.20 15.83
NP NP
24.48 22.09
18.00 19.41
18.34 19.68
26.93 27.00
26.36 26.54
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP

Zeny

2. kolo
lavy prud Torsj\;y
14,94 14.48
15.33 15.06
14.74 18.03
15.82 16.91
15.46 15.98
16.46 18.98
15.69 16.18
16.42 15.42
23.31 23.22
15.78 16.53
19.98 15.67
17.39 17.19
26.66 26.43
17.13 17.27
16.57 18.07
NP NP
NP NP
26.15 24.71
NP NP
22.17 27.15
NP NP
NP NP
NP NP

Vysledny cas

14,94
15.33
15.61
15.70
15.77
15.82
16.18
16.42
16.43
16.53
16.54
16.71
17.20
17.27
18.07
19.41
19.68
26.15
26.54
27.15
NP
NP
NP
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Saridské Michalany
Sindliar
Zabkové Zenicky
Spissky Stvrtok
Bystré
Gaboltov
Hrabovec
Hankovce
Svidnik

Spissky Stvrtok -
dorastenky

Sol

Bzenov

NP
19.96
19.68

NP

NP

NP
27.41
18.92
39.81

27.30

NP
NP

NP
20.66
19.17

NP

NP

NP
26.27
22.01
25.32

26.06

NP
NP

17.36
18.72
19.14
19.58
20.28
20.33
21.52
NP
24.50

NP

34.78
NP

Vytvoril Peter Chlebovsky.

16.96
19.13
17.72
16.55
19.14
20.42
21.21
NP
21.51

NP

32.56
NP

17.36
19.13
19.14
19.58
20.28
20.42
21.52
22.01
24.50

27.30

34.78
NP



